
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Start Project 0 days Mon 8/7/17 Mon 8/7/17

2 ADA Ramps 12 days Mon 8/7/17 Tue 8/22/17

3 Demo existing ramps/curb 6 days Mon 8/7/17 Mon 8/14/17

4 Form and Pour New Ramps 10 days Wed 8/9/17 Tue 8/22/17

5 Siegfried Alley 7 days Wed 8/16/17 Thu 8/24/17

6 Demo Existing Paving & Excavate 2 days Wed 8/16/17 Thu 8/17/17

7 Fine Grade Stone, Subbase 3 days Fri 8/18/17 Tue 8/22/17

8 Pave Base Course 1 day Wed 8/23/17 Wed 8/23/17

9 Pave Wearing Course 1 day Thu 8/24/17 Thu 8/24/17

10 Baldy Alley 7 days Fri 8/18/17 Mon 8/28/17

11 Demo Existing Paving & Excavate 2 days Fri 8/18/17 Mon 8/21/17

12 Fine Grade Stone, Subbase 3 days Tue 8/22/17 Thu 8/24/17

13 Pave Base Course 1 day Fri 8/25/17 Fri 8/25/17

14 Pave Wearing Course 1 day Mon 8/28/17 Mon 8/28/17

15 Carriage Court 13 days Wed 8/9/17 Fri 8/25/17

16 Asphalt Base Repairs 3 days Wed 8/9/17 Fri 8/11/17

17 Bituminous Sealcoat 1 day Mon 8/21/17 Mon 8/21/17

18 Slurry Seal 1 day Wed 8/23/17 Wed 8/23/17

19 Pavement Markings 1 day Fri 8/25/17 Fri 8/25/17

20 Sander Alley 3 days Tue 8/22/17 Thu 8/24/17

21 Bituminous Sealcoat 2 days Tue 8/22/17 Wed 8/23/17

22 Slurry Seal 1 day Thu 8/24/17 Thu 8/24/17

23 Trench Restorations 6 days Mon 8/21/17 Mon 8/28/17

24 Asphalt Patching 6 days Mon 8/21/17 Mon 8/28/17

25 Walk-Thru and Punch List Items 9 days Tue 8/29/17 Fri 9/8/17

26 Walk-Thru 1 day Tue 8/29/17 Tue 8/29/17

27 Complete Punch List Items 8 days Wed 8/30/17 Fri 9/8/17

28 Project Complete 0 days Fri 9/8/17 Fri 9/8/17
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